Monday By Appointment

3% Leg, Underarm Wax & Brow $50

Shape Tuesday By Appointment

Wednesday 12:30pm — 5pm

Full Tan & Express Mani $65 Thursday 9am — 1pm
(Add Gel Polish for $10)

Friday 12:30pm — 7pm
30 minute Relaxation Massage $65 Saturday 9am — 1pm
& Express Manicure
Sunday By Appointment
. . $75
Deluxe Manicure & Pedicure
45 minute Relaxation Massage $85

& Basic Facial

60 Minute Relaxation Massage ~ $125
& Signature Facial

55 Curdie Street
Cobden, VIC 3266

Lash & Brow tint, Brow, $150
Underarm & 72 Leg Wax. Gel
Manicure & Deluxe Pedicure

Lash & Brow tint, Brow Wax,
Underarm & % Leg Wax. Gel $180 i

Polish Manicure & Deluxe Find us on Facebook ?
Pedicure. Full Tan **following day




Lip, Chin or Sides of Face
Facial Package (any 2 above)
Brow Shape

Underarm

2 Leg or Arms

% Leg

Full Leg

Bikini (from)

Full Leg & Bikini

Back or Chest (from)
Brazilian (from)

Express Brazilian

30min Relaxation
30min Remedial
60min Relaxation
60min Remedial

30min Aromatherapy

$10
$15
$15
$15
$25
$30
$40
$20
$55
$30
$50
$35

$40
$55
$65
$80
$50

Express Mani or Pedi
Deluxe Mani or Pedi
Gel Polish Mani or Pedi
Acrylic Mani (French)
Acrylic Mani (Gel Polish)
Soak Off

Repair (per nail)

Refill

Nail Art Add On

Basic Facial (from)
Signature Facial (from)

Advanced Facial (from)

Full Spray Tan

2 Tan
(Face, Arms & Legs)

$35
$45
$45
$50
$60
$30
$7

$30
$15

$45
$75
$90

$45

$27

Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint
(NOT Incl. Brow Shape)

Lash & Brow Tint
(Incl. Brow Shape)

Lash Extensia 1l Set)
Lash ™ 0NS (Refills 4wks)

. extensions (Refills 2wks)

Trial

Deb / Special Occasion (From)

Bridal (From)

Available in dollar amount, specific
treatment or personalised package.

$20
$15

$30

$40

$85
$65
$45

$40
$60
$80



