		$T_{C}C$
PA	AL	-17/2

"Wax on, Wax off" 34 Leg, Underarm Wax & Brow Shape	\$50
"Pretty Polished" Full Tan & Express Mani (Add Gel Polish for \$10)	\$65
"Time Out" 30 minute Relaxation Massage & Express Manicure	\$65
"Nailed It" Deluxe Manicure & Pedicure	\$75
"Pamper Me Pretty" 45 minute Relaxation Massage & Basic Facial	\$85
"Pure Bliss" 60 Minute Relaxation Massage & Signature Facial	\$125
"Top to Tail" Lash & Brow tint, Brow, Underarm & ½ Leg Wax. Gel Manicure & Deluxe Pedicure	\$150
"Over the Top to Tail" Lash & Brow tint, Brow Wax, Underarm & ½ Leg Wax. Gel Polish Manicure & Deluxe	\$180

Pedicure. Full Tan **following day

OPEN HOURS

Monday	By Appointmen
Tuesday	By Appointmen
Wednesday	12:30pm – 5pm
Thursday	9am – 1pm
Friday	12:30pm – 7pm
Saturday	9am – 1pm
Sunday	By Appointment

Hours may change according to requirements

Open everyday by appointment



Find us on Facebook



BODY & BEAUTY.



0499 805 959

55 Curdie Street Cobden, VIC 3266

WAXING		MANICURE &		LASH & BROW	
Lip, Chin or Sides of Face	\$10	PEDICURE		Lash Tint	\$20
Facial Package (any 2 above)	\$15	Express Mani or Pedi	\$35	Brow Tint	\$15
Brow Shape	\$15	Deluxe Mani or Pedi	\$45	Lash & Brow Tint (NOT Incl. Brow Shape)	\$30
Underarm	\$15	Gel Polish Mani or Pedi	\$45	Lash & Brow Tint	\$40
½ Leg or Arms	\$25	Acrylic Mani (French)	\$50	(Incl. Brow Shape)	\$85
¾ Leg	\$30	Acrylic Mani (Gel Polish)	\$60	Lash Extensions (Refills 4wks) Currently Extensions (Refills 2wks)	
Full Leg	\$40	Soak Off	\$30	Lash Typianons (Refills 4wks)	\$65
Bikini (from)	\$20	Repair (per nail)	\$7	Extensions (Refills 2wks)	\$45
Full Leg & Bikini	\$55	Refill	\$30	MAKEUP	
Back or Chest (from)	\$30	Nail Art Add On	\$15	Trial	\$40
Brazilian (from)	\$50	FACIALS		Deb / Special Occasion (From)	\$60
Express Brazilian	\$35	Basic Facial (from)	\$45		\$80
MASSAGE		Signature Facial (from)	\$75	Bridal (From)	ΨΟΟ
30min Relaxation	\$40	Advanced Facial (from)	\$90	CIFT	
30min Remedial	\$55			CERTIFICATES	
60min Relaxation	\$65	TANNING			
60min Remedial	\$80	Full Spray Tan	\$45	Available in dollar amount, specific treatment or personalised package	
30min Aromatherapy	\$50	½ Tan (Face, Arms & Legs)	\$27		